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SMC Gaels Home Games 

www.SMCGaels.com 

Thu, Feb 4  
 
MBB Santa Clara * McKeon Pavilion 8:30 PM 
 
Sat, Feb 6  
 
MBB San Francisco * McKeon Pavilion 8:00 PM 
 
Sun, Feb 7  
 
WTEN Denver Moraga, CA 1:00 PM 
 
Thu, Feb 11  
 
WBB Gonzaga * McKeon Pavilion 7:00 PM 
 
Fri, Feb 12  
 
WTEN UC Santa Barbara Moraga, CA 2:00 PM 
 
Sat, Feb 13  
 
WBB Portland * McKeon Pavilion 2:00 PM 

 
Sun, Feb 14  
 
WTEN San Francisco * Moraga, CA 12:00 PM 
 
Wed, Feb 17  
 
MTEN San Francisco * Moraga, CA 3:00 PM 
 
Fri, Feb 19  
 
BSB San Jose State Louis Guisto Field 2:00 PM 
 
Sat, Feb 20  
 
WBB San Diego * McKeon Pavilion 2:00 PM  
 
Sat, Feb 20  
 
MTEN Loyola Marymount * Moraga, CA 2 PM 
 
Sun, Feb 21  
 
MTEN Pacific Moraga, CA 12:00 PM 
 
 
 
Schedule is subject to change.  
 
Confirm at www.SMCGaels.com 
 
 
Reach the reporter at: info@lamorindaweekly.com 
 
Copyright  Lamorinda Weekly, Moraga CA 
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